2022-23 MIAC Women’s Basketball Athletes of the Week

DATE
02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/13/2023

02/13/2023

02/06/2023

02/06/2023

01/30/2023

01/30/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/16/2023

01/16/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

12/19/2022

12/19/2022

12/12/2022

ATHLETE

Paige Yagodinski

Lexi Imdieke

Tori Szathmary

Peyton Starks

Rachel Kell

Brooklyn Paulson

Grace Benz

Aiana Whitfield

Anna Sanders

Jaley Coplin

Courtney Nuest

Emily Beseman

Makayla Anderson

Peyton Starks

Chan'el Anderson-
Manning

Izzy Goettelman

Chan'el Anderson-
Manning

SPORT

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

SCHOOL
St. Olaf College

The College of St.
Scholastica

College of Saint
Benedict

Macalester College

St. Olaf College

Saint Mary's University

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Carleton College
Gustavus Adolphus
College

Augsburg University
Bethel University
Concordia College
Concordia College

Macalester College

Hamline University

Saint Mary's University

Hamline University

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



DATE
12/12/2022

12/05/2022

12/05/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/14/2022

11/14/2022

ATHLETE

Sophia Jonas

Emma LaFrenz

Sophia Jonas

Emma LaFrenz

Rachel Kelly

Rachel Kelly

Lydia Lecher

Emma Henry

Amelia Solt

SPORT

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

SCHOOL

College of Saint
Benedict
Macalester College
College of Saint
Benedict
Macalester College
St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College
Hamline University

Carleton College

Carleton College

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



