2022-23 MIAC Women's Basketball Athletes of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
02/20/2023	Paige Yagodinski	Women's Basketball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
02/20/2023	<u>Lexi Imdieke</u>	Women's Basketball	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
02/13/2023	Tori Szathmary	Women's Basketball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
02/13/2023	Peyton Starks	Women's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
02/06/2023	Rachel Kelly	Women's Basketball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
02/06/2023	Brooklyn Paulson	Women's Basketball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
01/30/2023	<u>Grace Benz</u>	Women's Basketball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
01/30/2023	Aiana Whitfield	Women's Basketball	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
01/23/2023	Anna Sanders	Women's Basketball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
01/23/2023	Jaley Coplin	Women's Basketball	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
01/16/2023	Courtney Nuest	Women's Basketball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
01/16/2023	Emily Beseman	Women's Basketball	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
01/09/2023	Makayla Anderson	Women's Basketball	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
01/09/2023	Peyton Starks	Women's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
12/19/2022	Chan'el Anderson- Manning	Women's Basketball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
12/19/2022	Izzy Goettelman	Women's Basketball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
12/12/2022	Chan'el Anderson- Manning	Women's Basketball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
12/12/2022	Sophia Jonas	Women's Basketball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
12/05/2022	Emma LaFrenz	Women's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
12/05/2022	Sophia Jonas	Women's Basketball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
11/28/2022	Emma LaFrenz	Women's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
11/28/2022	Rachel Kelly	Women's Basketball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
11/21/2022	Rachel Kelly	Women's Basketball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
11/21/2022	Lydia Lecher	Women's Basketball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
11/14/2022	Emma Henry	Women's Basketball	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
11/14/2022	Amelia Solt	Women's Basketball	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week